Course Record:1:26:42 Christopher Yen 2011
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Male - Name

Peter Guetti

Christopher Mack

Brendan McLellan
Christopher Yen

Eric McCaffrey

Christopher Tooley

Chuck Piotrowski

James Beane

Tim Carter

Craig Breslin
Carl Scott

Rick Beal

Marc Brierre

Crowley Road Race Age Group Records

Record

1:06:20

1:58:35

1:48:41

1:26:42
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Half-Marathon Road Race

Course Record:1:34:21 Kathleen Mack 201

Age
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Female - Name

Kathleen Mack

Katherine Lapre
Teresa Haywood
Sarah Logan

Nikki Dockum
Tricia O'Connor
Valorie Taylor

Erin Boxer
Michele Hickey

Julie Williams
Sherry Ricker
Laura Nesbit

Tammy Hallett
Amy Roy
Suzanne Redden

Nancy Honeck
Pat Consolatti
Patty Lea
Veronica Posner

Carey Copp-Turnbaugh

Record
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Thomas Merwin

Geoff Miller

Peter Rowlands
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